Contents

Preface and Acknowledgements

1 Introduction
2 Barriers to Understanding
s eued i i e /;¢ (7 rides
3 Acceleratlng t{xe Acqulsmon of Abllm
4  Family Backgrounds
5 Child Prodigies
6 Motivation and Temperament
7 The Contribution of Intelligence towards Explaining
High Abilities
8 Final Words
References

Author Index

Subject Index

vii

21

62

97

126

176

197

224

241

255

259



