## Contents

Preface and Acknowledgements		vii
1	Introduction	1
2	Barriers to Understanding	21
3	Accelerating the Acquisition of Abilities	62
4	Family Backgrounds	97
5	Child Prodigies	126
6	Motivation and Temperament	176
7	The Contribution of Intelligence towards Explaining High Abilities	197
8	Final Words	224
References		241
Author Index		255
Subject Index		259